

No. and date of agreement
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Or 0.34 Hectare

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Providing & laying SDBC - do all comp.					
Qty. taken from per.					
Item = $6438.75 \times 0.025 =$					160.969 m
5) Providing & fixing sign board - do all con.					
Qty. = 1.00 No.					
Stunnel					
24/10/2015					
JE					
Abstract of cost					
1/357) Providing clearing and grubbing road land - do all					
0.34 Hect vide TRB P- (1)					
@ Rs. 73248.75/hect = Rs.					24905.200
2/359) Providing and applying primer coat - do all					
6438.75 m ² vide TRB P- (2)					
@ Rs. 55.43/m ² = Rs.					356900.200
3/360) Providing & applying tack coat - do all comp.					
6438.75 m ² vide TRB P- (2)					
@ Rs. 19.06/m ² = Rs.					122722.200
C.O. = Rs.					504527.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = R.		504527 200
4/36/ Providing and fixing					
SDRC do all comp.					
160.969 m vide TMB P-03					
@ R.		14312.67/4	= R.		2303896 200
5/37/ Providing and fixing					
logs board do all					
1.00 Nos vide TMB P-03					
@ R.		12557.15/No.	= R.		12557 200

			= R.	2820980 200
Add	L. cess 1%		= R.	28210 200
Add	S. Fee		= R.	37365 200
			= Rs.	2886555 200
Add	G.S.T. 18%		= R.	519580 200
			= Rs.	3406135 200
Less	3.75% below rate		= R.	127730 200
			= R.	3278405 200

Skumar
24/10/2023
JE